	IDSU 
	

	World Festival
	

	Silk Way 2018
	

	Astana, 04.05.2018 - 06.05.2018
	

	Protocol 
	

	42. Juveniles 2 D, LA (4)
	


	Judges

	A. Avanessov Serzh, Taraz, Kazakhstan
	B. Bragin Evgeniy, Magnitogorsk, Russia

	C. Condratiev Maxim, Romania
	D. Khabibullin Irek, Tashkent, Uzbekistan

	E. Kimlach Ivan, Astana, Kazakhstan
	F. Luchianov Vitalie, Seoul, South Korea

	G. Makarov Daniil, Astana, Kazakhstan
	H. Polskih Vladislav, Pavlodar, Kazakhstan

	I. Ponomarev Sergey, Troitsk, Russia
	J. Rybina Ekaterina, Astana, Kazakhstan

	K. Syzrantcev Dmitriy, Moscow, Russia
	


	Chairman
	Kim Igor, Kazakhstan _____________________________

	Scrutineer
	Nadiya, Vitaliy Tkachenko, Ukraine


	Couples:
	7
	
	Clubs:
	6
	
	Cities:
	5
	


	No
	Place
	Partner 1
	Partner 2
	City, Country
	Club
	Trainer

	276
	1
	Kim David
	Li Darya
	Astana, Kazakhstan
	Invite
	Makarov Daniil

	242
	2
	Ilyash Shakarim
	Zhangaomir Zhansaya
	Astana, Kazakhstan
	Balance
	Rybina Ekaterina

	288
	3
	Ibragimov Khasan
	Turdieva Alsou
	Bishkek, Kyrgyzstan
	Alexandra
	Kim Aleksandra,Kim Tatiana

	243
	4
	Kairatuly Muhamedzhan
	Alkina Tomiris
	Astana, Kazakhstan
	Balance
	Rybina Ekaterina

	116
	5
	Bazarov Asamedin
	Zainytdinova Malika
	Taraz, Kazakhstan
	Angel
	Avanessov Serzh

	300
	6
	Shokparov Asanali
	Kornienko Kristina
	Pavlodar, Kazakhstan
	Randevu
	Zagorulko Anastasiya,Nikitina Anastasiya

	199
	7
	Ilyashenko Maxim
	Litvinova Valeriya
	Petropavlovsk,Kazakhstan
	S'Avancer
	Miroshnichenko Yuriy,Shirina Yuliya


	Final
Cha-cha-cha ( CH )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K 

116
4

3 1 4 4 3 7 4 3 4 5 6 

199
7

7 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 

242
2

2 3 3 1 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 

243
5

6 5 2 5 4 3 6 5 5 2 4 

276
1

1 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 

288
3

5 4 5 2 5 4 3 4 2 4 3 

300
6

4 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 5 

Samba ( SA )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K 

116
5

2 4 5 4 3 6 3 6 4 4 6 

199
7

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 

242
2

3 5 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 2 

243
3

6 2 2 6 4 2 6 3 5 2 4 

276
1

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 

288
4

4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 3 

300
6

5 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 6 7 5 

Rumba ( RU )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K 

116
3

3 4 5 4 3 7 3 6 4 4 3 

199
7

7 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 

242
2

2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 

243
4

6 5 3 6 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 

276
1

1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 

288
5

5 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 5 

300
6

4 6 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 

Jive ( J )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K 

116
6

4 3 5 4 3 6 6 6 3 6 6 

199
7

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 

242
2

2 2 2 1 1 4 4 2 2 1 3 

243
4

6 5 3 6 4 2 5 4 5 3 2 

276
1

1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 

288
3

3 4 6 3 5 3 2 5 4 5 4 

300
5

5 6 4 5 6 5 3 3 6 4 5 

Result
No 

Place 

Sum 

CH

SA

RU

J

276
1

4

1 

1 

1 

1 

242
2

8

2 

2 

2 

2 

288
3

15

3 

4 

5 

3 

243
4

16

5 

3 

4 

4 

116
5

18

4 

5 

3 

6 

300
6

23

6 

6 

6 

5 

199
7

28

7 

7 

7 

7 




